
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
85 
44 
13 

102 
53 

222 
27 
16 

3 
26 
50 
22 
21 
12 
23 

4 
96 
90 

1 
100 

69 
71 

7 

Name 
Giuseppe DE PASQUALE 
Gabriele TORELLI 
Leonardo ARDUINI 
Filippo BENCIVENNI 
Simone DI LUCA 
Igor SICURO 
Marco MOSCONI 
Tomas Denis CALVAGNI 
Riccardo LONGO 
Matteo CICCAGLIONI 
Vittorio MILANI 
Roberto AGOSTINI 
Piergiorgio CAPRA 
Angelo LOMBARDO 
Jochen TRETTEL 
Matteo RICCARDI 
Giuseppe MARECH 
Gianluca MAURIELLO 
Pietro MANFRIN 
Mattia CARLOTTO 
Francesco SAVOIA 
Christian PIGIONANTI 
Longo LORENZO 

Class 

JUN\CHA 
JUN 

CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
JUN\CHA 

JUN\CHA 
CHA 
CHA 

JUN\CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
JUN\CHA 

CHA 

Club 
Rstar 
AutoTorino 
Crema Diesel 
Barbuscia 
MB Roma 
AutoTorino 
Bonera 
Comer Sud 
Paradiso Group 
L'Auto 
Lodauto 
Sirio 
Venus 
Delta Motors 
F3 Motors 
Merbag 
Safra Motors 
TP Auto 
SportMediaset 
Trivellato 
CityCar Bari 
Scotti 
Novelli 1934 

Model/Engine 
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  
Smart EQ  fortwo e -cup  

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
2 

Total Tm 
13:51.505 
13:51.658 
13:51.968 
13:56.086 
13:57.321 
13:59.301 
14:00.244 
14:03.535 
14:06.289 
14:06.876 
14:07.269 
14:09.769 
14:10.312 
14:13.947 
14:14.962 
14:20.323 
14:20.589 
14:22.059 
14:31.508 
14:33.892 
14:38.686 
14:32.245 
14:27.118 

Diff 

0.153 
0.463 
4.581 
5.816 
7.796 
8.739 

12.030 
14.784 
15.371 
15.764 
18.264 
18.807 
22.442 
23.457 
28.818 
29.084 
30.554 
40.003 
42.387 
47.181 

1 Lap 
7 Laps 

Gap 

0.153 
0.310 
4.118 
1.235 
1.980 
0.943 
3.291 
2.754 
0.587 
0.393 
2.500 
0.543 
3.635 
1.015 
5.361 
0.266 
1.470 
9.449 
2.384 
4.794 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.153 

Avg. Speed 

91,569 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.895 

Best Speed 

93,074 

Best Lap by 

102 - Filippo BENCIVENNI 

 

Printed: 10/07/2022 08:47:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Smart EQ Cup 

Gara 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 8:31:11 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

10/07/2022 08:30 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022

Ora fine gara 8:45




